

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 70 7 1 OF 20 0 1

PALANIAMMAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VER SUS

CHELLAI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 21 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 9 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LO K E S H W A R S I N G H P A N T A  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUD E R S H A N R E D D Y

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.N. Krishn a m a n i, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Mary Mitzy, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Singh Chauhan, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Pr a k a s h P a n d e y, Adv.  
Mr. T.R a j a, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. P r a b h a k a r , Adv.  
Mr. Ra mjee Pr a s a d, adv.  
Mrs.R evathy Raghavan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

This matter is adjourned to next week.

(Sukhbir P a ul Kau r)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master