

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.7071 OF 2001

PALANIAMMAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHELLAI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 18/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s) Ms. Mary Mitzy,Adv.
Mr. Deepak Jain,Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh Chauhan,Adv.
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramjee Prasad,Adv.
Ms. Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed for, list the appeal after two weeks.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Satija]
Court Master