

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.7071 OF 2001

PALANIAMMAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHELLAI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents,  
exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 21/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Mary Mitzy, Adv.  
Mr. Deepak Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Singh Chauhan, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.  
Ms. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Place the appeal after two weeks.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master